
FIS GS ENL - RACE 1 - M - JANUARY 15, 2026

MEN  GIANT SLALOM

CONDENSED START LIST

Friday  1/ 9/2026 Start Time 5:00 / 5:00

EASTERN DIVISION

Osler Bluff Ski Club

Blue Mountains

RUN 2

Bib Name Club   Run 1 Bib Name Club Run 1

82 FORTIN, Zachary MONT SAINTE-ANNE55.41

92 PAULIKOT, Samuel CRAIGLEITH55.32

52 MARANDA, Oliver MONT STE-MARIE54.92

79 CURRY, Lachlan Georgian Peaks54.87

88 SHULMAN, Ben Glacier 54.76

76 BLISS, Jackson Pinnacle Alpine Racing54.22

70 MACKEY, Jacob GEORGIAN PEAKS54.12

77 GRAF, Charlie MONT STE-MARIE54.02

78 DOYLE, James TREMBLANT53.85

85 LANDON, Taylor Craigleith 53.63

56 PADY, Owen OSLER BLUFF53.53

100 SOUKUP, Daniel CRAIGLEITH53.52

96 SIEVENPIPER, Charlie CRAIGLEITH53.36

54 ZOLIS, Jack CRAIGLEITH53.28

74 MCARTHUR, Evan GLACIER 53.27

81 BRUN-JOLICOEUR, PhilippeTREMBLANT53.00

51 DZONLIC, Mak CRAIGLEITH52.99

59 BROUGHTON, Jack CRAIGLEITH52.97

66 PEPPER, Charlie CRAIGLEITH52.87

97 BABKINE, Jack OWLS HEAD52.82

53 LACHANCE, Sacha BROMONT52.43

67 HAY, Dustin Craigleith 52.31

80 PODIVINSKY, Jack GEORGIAN PEAKS52.09

65 DIMKIN, Boyan CRAIGLEITH52.02

61 MAGILL, Kezik GLACIER 51.97

64 MARANDA, Maxime MONT STE-MARIE51.89

57 JONASSON, Sawyer DEVILS GLEN51.76

55 SANTERRE, Alexandre SUTTON 51.40

62 THIBAULT, Alexi OWLS HEAD51.26

71 BERNIER, Olivier TREMBLANT51.06

87 POLLOCK, Evan ALPINE 56.70

94 Ventimiglia, Anthony Pinnacle Alpine Racing57.14

83 HENRY, Ryne ALPINE 57.22

89 SOSZYNSKI, Nicholas TREMBLANT57.58

86 ROSS, Devyn TORONTO SKI CLUB57.67

91 SOSZYNSKI, Xavier TREMBLANT58.68

90 NIKOLIC, Marko CRAIGLEITH58.83

99 LAU, Brandon GLACIER1:00.85

93 WANG, Yixu GLACIER1:02.76

95 MOUSAVIFAR, Pedram ALPINE 1:05.65
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